
Module Dimensions
RCF2-CE™ Transmitter: 8.25” W x 1.25”H x 4.25”D
RCF2-HE™ Receiver: 8.25”W x 1.75”H x 4.25”D

RCF2-HE™

RCF2-CE™

Cisco SX80, Codec Plus & Codec ProCisco QuadCam

Cisco Touch10
Ethernet/POE
*Cisco Provided*

RCC-H016-1.0M
RJ45 to RJ45 UTP Cable

[2] RCC-H001-1.0M
HDMI to HDMI Cables

WPS-19-12V8A
100-240V 47-63Hz
Power Supply

Fiber Optic Cable
Control & Video

Provided SFP: 10Gtek - 10 Gigabit SFP+ LC Multi-Mode Transceiver (850nm, DDM, 300m)
Recommended Fiber Type: OM3 LC LC Fiber Patch Cable, 10Gb Duplex 50/125 LC to LC Multimode

WPS-19-12V8A
100-240V 47-63Hz
Power Supply

RCC-C037-0.3M
Flat RJ45 to Right

Angle RJ45 UTP Cable

[2] RCC-C014-0.3M
Flat HDMI to Right
Angle HDMI Cables

PPC-018-0.4M
4 Pin Mini Din to

5.5x2.5mm Barrel Cable

RemoteCamFiber™ RCF2-CQC™ Application Guide


